2017/10 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Semi-rotary drives DSR/DSRL
� Wide variety of mounting options
� Infinitely adjustable swivel angle
� Comprehensive range of accessories
Subject to change – 2017/104 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Semi-rotary drives DSR/DSRL
Peripherals overview and type codes
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
6
9
aJ
aA
aB
aC
DSR
DSRL
1
2017/10 – Subject to change 17� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Semi-rotary drives DSR/DSRL
Accessories
Mounting kit
WSR-…-J
for proximity sensors SIEN-M8
WSR-…-J-M5
for proximity sensors SIEN-M5
Material:
Steel
Dimensions and ordering data
WSR-…-J
For
[mm]
B4 H3 H4 L4 L5 CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
16 13 1.5 35 52 27 2 12 14873 WSR-16-J
25 13 1.5 43.1 52 34 2 17 14799 WSR-25-J
32 13 1.5 54.3 64 48 2 18 14962 WSR-32-J
40 13 1.5 76.3 80 60 2 24 14963 WSR-40-J
WSR-…-J-M5
For
[mm]
B4 H3 H4 L4 L5 CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
10 8 1 25.4 30 20 2 6 33413 WSR-10-J-M5
12 8 1 28.3 34 24.5 2 10 15685 WSR-12-J-M5
16 8 1 34.9 38 27 2 78 15931 WSR-16-J-M5
25 13 1.5 43 52 34 2 17 15932 WSR-25-J-M5
32 13 1.5 54.3 64 48 2 25 15933 WSR-32-J-M5
40 13 1.5 76.3 80 60 2 30 15934 WSR-40-J-M5
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo
sphere typical for industrial applications.
Subject to change – 2017/1018 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Semi-rotary drives DSR/DSRL
Accessories
Electrical limit switch for end-position sensing
The switching point may only be
exceeded by 0.5 mm in these electrical
limit switches. Actuation only vertical
to stem axis.
S-3-BE S-3-BE-SW
Connection 3 push-in connectors
(2.8x0.5 mm)
3 wires
(0.75 mm2)
Contact rating � Table below
Operating voltage 250 V AC/250 V DC